
MONTH 

Jun-25 

Jul-25 

Aug-25 

GOVT. GHANSHYAM SINGHGUPT PG COLLEGE BALOD 
COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION 2025-26 

NEP- 2020 Semester Programm Regular and Private & Yearly 
PROGRAM 

Reopening of college after vacation 
Admission for UG first Semester 

Admission For other classess 

MSME Day 

Start Regular class for U.G/P.G. classes 

National CA Day 

Meeting of staff council 
Induction programAnti Raging Lacture for Ist 

Sem NEP students 

NEP Ambassador Nomination 

Plantation Abhiyan 
First meeting of janbhagidari committee 
Allotment of GE AEC & VAC for NEP 

Regular student 

International Commerce Day 

Induction program/Anti Raging Lacture for 
students 

Admission With the permission of vice 
chancellor 

Independance Day(Prize Distribution) 

world enterpreneurship Day 

Sadbhavana Day(Relly) 

Nomination of Student in NSS & RedCross and 
Red Ribbion Club 

Student Union Election and Student Union 

Allotment of assigment & 

National Sport Day 
First Unit Test 

Defferent Socity & PTM meeting 
National Teacher's Day 

DATE 

16-06-2025 

16/06/25 to 14/08/2025 

16/6/25to 15/08/25or Under 10 day 
after result declare 

27-06-2025 

01-07-2025 

01-07-2025 

First Week 

Second week 

last Week 

Second Week 

Second Week 

First Week 

First Week 

Second Week August 

14-08-2025 

15-08-2025 

21-08-2025 

21-08-2025 

Third Week 

24/08/2025 to 31/08/2025 

Last Week 

29-08-2025 

First Week 

First Week 

05-09-2025 



Sep-25 

Oct-25 

Nov-25 

First CIA & Quiz 

Legel literary Day/ HIMALYAS DAY 
International Hindi Day 

Induction program/Anti Raging Lacture for Ist 
Sem NEP Private Students 

World Ozon Day 

NSS regular activities 

NSS establishament Day/ World River Day 
Allotment of GE AEC & VAC for NEP Private 

World Tourism Day 
World Ocean Day 

Second unit Test 

Establishment of PG council &ceremony 
Gandhi jayanti & Swachchhata Abhiyan 

National blood Donation Day(camp) 
Evalution of Assingments First CIA & Quiz 
First CIA & Quiz for Private NEP students 

World Handwash Day 

World Food Day 

Second CIA 

Dipawali vacation 

National Unity Day(Oath/lecture) 
State Funtion Day 

Third Unit Text 

Legal Service Authority 

NSS camp 

World Quality Day 

First CIA & Quiz for Private NEP students 

Practical Exam as per University time table 

Childrans Day 
Internal assessment exam for PG and UG 

Womens Enterpreneurship Day 
World Heritage Day 

First sessional exam for UG Yearly 

08-09-2025 to 12-09-202.5 

09-09-2025 

14-09-2025 

15-09-2025 

16-09-2025 

Saturday of every Week 

24-09-2025 

25-09-2025 

27-09-2025 

28-09-2025 

30-09-2025 

Last Week of Sep. 

02-10-2025 

First Week 

10-10-2025 

10-10-2025 to 12-10-2025 

15-10-2025 

16-10-2025 

13/10/2025 to 17/10/202S 

17-10-2025 To 21-10-2025 

28-10-2025 

01-11-2025 

06-11-2025 

09-11-2025 

First Week 

Second Week 

10-11-2025 to 12-l1-2025 

Second & third week 

14-11-2025 

18/11/2024 or Last Week 

19-11-2025 

Last Week 

24,.25,26 Nov 2025 



Dec-25 

Jan-26 

Feb-26 

Mar-26 

Apr-26 

May-26 

Jun-26 

Constitutional Day 
Aids Day 

Computer Literacy Day 
Blood Test camp (NSS) 

International Nasha nishedh Day 

World Human Right Day 
Sem. Exam for PG/LLB & UG Semester 

Moot court program 

Fourth unit Test 

Mathematics Day 
Winter Vacation 

Sports College lavel 
Second session Exam/Semester Exam 

Classes Start For II/IV Sem 

Annual function & Prize Distribution ceremony 

Induction Program 
International Custom Day 

DSE /GE and VAC/SEC selection 

Workshop/ Seminaor 

Allotments of assingments & CIA 

Frist Internatl Exam (CIA) 

Science Day 

Practical Exam as per University time table 

Annual Exam of Yearly Program 

World Consumers Right Day 
Second sessional (CIA) Exam/Semester Examn 

Evalution of CIA & Assingments 

Practical Exam as per University time table 

Exam Prepration 

End Sem. Exam 

Summer Vaction 

26-11-2025 

01-12-2025 

02-12-2025 

First Week 

07-12-2025 

10-12-2025 

From Dec 2025 

16-12-2025 

19-12-2025 

22-12-2025 

26/12/2025 to 28/12/2025 

Third Week 

28,29,30 Dec 2025 

02-01-2026 

First Week 

10-01-2026 To 15-01-2026 

31-01-2026 

05-02-2026 

First Week 

05-02-2026 

24-02-2026 To 28-02-2026 

28-02-2026 

for Yearly Progcam 

As per University Time Table 

15-03-2026 

06-04-2026 TO 10-04-2026 

15-04-2026 

15-04-2026 To 24-04-2026 

24-04-2026 To 30-04-2026 

as per University Time Table 

16-05-2026 To 14-06-2026 

tiicipal 

Govt. 

Ghanshyana 

Singh 

Gupt 

P.G 

College, 

Balbd 

(CG) 
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